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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 31st 15:40 Hexham Stainsby Girl 6.50 4.00 NR - 0.00 -22.87

Single 31st 15:10 Hexham Ahoy Senor 2.88 4.00 NR - 0.00 -22.87

Each Way 31st 14:10 Hexham Frightened
Rabbit

8.50 4.00 Win 2 1.00 -22.87

Each Way 31st 15:20
Southwell

Gold Runner 8.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -23.87

Each Way 31st 15:30 Ludlow Billy Hicks 51.00 4.00 NR - 0.00 -19.87

Single 31st 13:00 Ludlow Master Work 3.50 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -19.87

Single 30th 18:10
Wolverhampto
n

Mutabaahy 3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -15.87

Single 30th 17:40
Wolverhampto
n

Miss
Thoughtful

3.75 4.00 NR - 0.00 -26.87

Each Way 30th 16:10 Warwick El Borracho 7.00 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -26.87

Single 30th 15:45
Newcastle

Laskadine 5.00 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -22.87

Single 30th 14:35
Newcastle

Clondaw Caitlin 3.75 4.00 Loss 2 -4.00 -18.87

Single 29th 15:40 Fontwell Away For
Slates

3.75 4.00 Win 1 11.00 -14.87

Each Way 29th 20:20
Wolverhampto
n

Babajan 7.50 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -25.87

Each Way 29th 18:50
Wolverhampto
n

Muay Thai 13.00 4.00 Loss 4 -4.00 -21.87

Single 29th 17:20
Wolverhampto
n

Arabescato 5.50 4.00 Loss 6 -4.00 -17.87

Each Way 29th 16:50
Wolverhampto
n

Portugueseprin
cess

13.00 4.00 Loss 7 -4.00 -13.87

Single 29th 17:30 Stratford Get Sky High 5.00 4.00 Win 1 16.00 -9.87

Single 29th 16:25 Stratford Our Rockstar 4.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -25.87

Trixie 28th 4.00 Loss -4.00 -21.87

16:05 Carlisle Cybalko 10.00 8

16:15
Doncaster

Protected
Guest

13.00 3

13:00 Ascot Stoner's
Choice

4.75 1

Single 28th 17:15 Carlisle Oscar
Ceremony

5.50 4.00 Loss 5 -4.00 -17.87

Each Way 28th 16:05 Carlisle Cybalko 10.00 4.00 Loss 8 -4.00 -13.87

Single 28th 14:55 Carlisle Sindabella 4.20 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -9.87

Single 28th 16:15
Doncaster

Protected
Guest

13.00 4.00 Loss 3 -4.00 -5.87

Single 28th 15:20 Ascot Another Crick 4.33 4.00 Loss PU -4.00 -1.87

Single 28th 13:00 Ascot Stoner's
Choice

4.75 4.00 Win 1 9.75 2.13

Each Way 27th 19:30
Wolverhampto
n

Freedom Flyer 29.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -7.62

Each Way 27th 16:30 Kempton Broken Rifle 10.00 5.00 Loss 7 -5.00 -2.62

Each Way 27th 16:25
Wolverhampto
n

Spirit Of
Rowdown

9.50 5.00 Win 1 26.56 2.38

Each Way 27th 14:50 Newbury Mount Windsor 9.00 5.00 Loss 5 -5.00 -24.18
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 27th 17:05 Kempton Devizes 3.50 5.00 Loss 2 -5.00 -19.18

Single 27th 16:35 Newbury Bombyx 3.50 5.00 Loss 3 -5.00 -14.18

Single 27th 14:45 Kempton May Sonic 3.25 5.00 Loss 4 -5.00 -9.18

Single 26th 20:15
Newcastle

Rockley Point 9.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -4.18

Single 26th 14:40 Newbury Premiumacces
s

5.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 -2.18

Single 26th 14:15 Lingfield Invite 8.50 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -0.18

Trixie 26th 1.20 Loss -1.20 1.82

20:15
Newcastle

Rockley Point 9.00 3

14:40 Newbury Premiumacces
s

5.00 6

14:15 Lingfield Invite 8.50 2

Trixie 25th 1.20 Loss -1.20 3.02

16:55
Sedgefield

Gran Paradiso 2.75 1

15:37
Chepstow

Becky The Boo 2.40 7

14:07
Chepstow

Dancing
Shadow

4.33 U

Single 25th 16:55
Sedgefield

Gran Paradiso 2.75 2.00 Win 1 3.50 4.22

Single 25th 15:37
Chepstow

Becky The Boo 2.40 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 0.72

Single 25th 14:07
Chepstow

Dancing
Shadow

4.33 2.00 Loss U -2.00 2.72

Trixie 24th 1.20 Loss -0.34 4.72

16:25 Hereford Pottlereaghexp
ress

2.88 1

13:30 Haydock Broken Quest 8.00 PU

15:12 Haydock Seaston Spirit 8.50

Single 24th 14:02 Haydock Ey Up Rocky 3.13 2.00 Win 1 4.26 5.06

Single 24th 16:25 Hereford Pottlereaghexp
ress

2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 0.8

Each Way 24th 13:30 Haydock Broken Quest 8.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -2.96

Each Way 24th 15:12 Haydock Seaston Spirit 8.50 2.00 NR - 0.00 -0.96

Single 23rd 16:15 Taunton Monkey Puzzle 7.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 -0.96

Single 23rd 15:10
Huntingdon

Champagne
Lilly

9.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 1.04

Single 23rd 13:45
Wetherby

Jeu De Mots 4.33 2.00 Loss F -2.00 3.04

Trixie 23rd 1.20 Loss -1.20 5.04

13:45
Wetherby

Jeu De Mots 4.33 F

16:15 Taunton Monkey Puzzle 7.00 8

15:10
Huntingdon

Champagne
Lilly

9.00 2

Single 22nd 13:45
Plumpton

Trump Lady 4.20 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 6.24

Single 22nd 15:03
Southwell

She's Gina 4.20 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 8.24

Single 22nd 16:20
Plumpton

Devious Dicks
Dame

8.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.24

Trixie 22nd 1.20 Loss -1.20 11.24

13:45
Plumpton

Trump Lady 4.20 6

15:03
Southwell

She's Gina 4.20 9

16:20
Plumpton

Devious Dicks
Dame

8.50 5

Trixie 21st 1.20 Loss -1.20 12.44

16:15
Chepstow

Valse Au
Taillons

4.00 2

15:25 Carlisle My Old Gold 5.00 2

14:55 Carlisle Barnay 6.50 4

Single 21st 16:30 Carlisle Overworkdund 2.88 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 13.64



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
erpaid

Single 21st 16:15
Chepstow

Valse Au
Taillons

4.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 15.64

Single 21st 15:25 Carlisle My Old Gold 5.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 17.64

Single 21st 14:55 Carlisle Barnay 6.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 19.64

Trixie 20th 1.20 Loss -1.20 21.64

18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Aim For The
Stars

5.00 10

17:15 Uttoxeter Duhallow Lad 5.50 4

15:00 Uttoxeter Gustavian 5.00 3

Single 20th 18:30
Wolverhampto
n

Aim For The
Stars

5.00 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 22.84

Single 20th 17:15 Uttoxeter Duhallow Lad 5.50 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 24.84

Single 20th 15:00 Uttoxeter Gustavian 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 26.84

Trixie 19th 2.00 Loss -2.00 28.84

19:15
Southwell

Travel Lightly 3.20 1

17:05 Lingfield Hold Fast 3.75 4

16:05
Fakenham

Shantung 6.00 5

Single 19th 15:20 Lingfield Crimson King 3.13 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30.84

Single 19th 17:05 Lingfield Hold Fast 3.75 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 32.84

Single 19th 19:15
Southwell

Travel Lightly 3.20 2.00 Win 1 4.40 34.84

Each Way 19th 17:15
Southwell

Bond Angel 10.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 30.44

Single 19th 16:05
Fakenham

Shantung 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 32.44

Each Way 18th 16:15
Cheltenham

Gauloise 9.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 34.44

Single 18th 14:45
Doncaster

Onemoreforthe
road

2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 36.44

Single 18th 13:35
Doncaster

Gilbertina 2.88 2.00 Win 1 3.76 32.68

Trixie 18th 1.20 Win 1.29 28.92

16:15
Cheltenham

Gauloise 9.00 11

14:45
Doncaster

Onemoreforthe
road

2.88 1

13:35
Doncaster

Gilbertina 2.88 1

Single 17th 18:50 Kempton Uzincso 4.00 2.00 Win 1 6.00 27.63

Each Way 17th 14:30
Cheltenham

Craigneiche 9.50 2.00 Win 2 1.13 21.63

Single 17th 14:05 Lingfield Storm Melody 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 20.5

E/W Trixie 17th 2.00 Loss -0.75 22.5

14:30
Cheltenham

Craigneiche 9.50 2

18:50 Kempton Uzincso 4.00 1

14:05 Lingfield Storm Melody 7.00 4

E/W Trixie 16th 2.00 Loss -2.00 23.25

16:50
Cheltenham

Remastered 6.50 5

16:15
Cheltenham

Her Indoors 34.00 13

13:20
Cheltenham

Metier 6.50 7

Each Way 16th 17:45
Newcastle

Espresso
Freddo

11.00 2.00 Win 4 1.50 25.25

Trixie 16th 4.00 Loss -4.00 23.75

19:45
Newcastle

Devil's Angel 4.50 1

15:30
Sedgefield

Oxwich Bay 3.25 2

13:35
Southwell

Qaaraat 3.25 3



Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 15th 15:33 Stratford Earth Company 6.00 2.00 Loss 11 -2.00 27.75

Single 15th 15:40 Taunton Beau Du
Brizais

7.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 29.75

Single 15th 14:33 Stratford Will Sting 5.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 31.75

Single 14th 16:15 Warwick Ballymillsy 2.88 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 33.75

Single 14th 15:58 Lingfield Copinet 5.00 2.00 Win 1 8.00 35.75

Single 14th 13:37 Warwick Finistere 2.88 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 27.75

Trixie 14th 1.20 Loss -1.20 29.75

13:37 Warwick Finistere 2.88 5

16:15 Warwick Ballymillsy 2.88 2

15:58 Lingfield Copinet 5.00 1

Single 13th 15:42 Ayr Baby Ticker 15.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 30.95

Single 13th 15:00 Sandown Flirtatious Girl 8.50 2.00 Win 1 15.00 32.95

Single 13th 14:25 Sandown Miranda 6.50 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 17.95

Trixie 13th 1.20 Loss -1.20 19.95

15:42 Ayr Baby Ticker 15.00 3

15:00 Sandown Flirtatious Girl 8.50 1

14:25 Sandown Miranda 6.50 5

Single 12th 16:45 Sandown  Sexy Lot 7.00 2.00 Win 1. 12.00 21.15

Single 12th 13:55 Sandown  Gericault
Roque

4.50 2.00 Win 1. 7.00 9.15

Single 12th 16:05 Leicester Midnight
Mustang

7.00 2.00 Win 1 12.00 2.15

Single 11th 16:40
Southwell

Love Your
Work

7.50 2.00 Loss 7 -2.00 -9.85

Single 11th 16:30
Wincanton

Diamond Rose 10.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -7.85

Single 11th 14:15
Wincanton

Forgot To Ask 6.00 2.00 NR - 0.00 -5.85

Trixie 11th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -5.85

16:40
Southwell

Love Your
Work

7.50 7

16:30
Wincanton

Diamond Rose 10.00 3

14:15
Wincanton

Forgot To Ask 6.00

Trixie 10th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -4.65

15:32 Fontwell Spirit Of Rome 11.00 4

14:10 Catterick Flanagans
Field

10.00 4

14:00 Fontwell Twenty Twenty 9.00 PU

Each Way 10th 14:00 Fontwell Twenty Twenty 9.00 2.00 Loss PU -2.00 -3.45

Each Way 10th 14:10 Catterick Flanagans
Field

10.00 2.00 Win 4 1.25 -1.45

Each Way 10th 15:32 Fontwell Spirit Of Rome 11.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 -2.7

Trixie 9th 1.20 Loss -1.20 -0.7

14:15
Newcastle

Nortonthorpele
gend

9.50 10

15:20
Newcastle

She'sasuperma
ck

5.50 3

15:40 Exeter Powerstown
Park

3.25 1

Each Way 9th 14:15
Newcastle

Nortonthorpele
gend

9.50 2.00 Loss 10 -2.00 0.5

Single 9th 15:40 Exeter Powerstown
Park

3.25 2.00 Win 1 4.50 2.5

Single 9th 15:20
Newcastle

She'sasuperma
ck

5.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 -2

Unless specified elsewhere:

Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
All place bets use industry standard place conditions
Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please



be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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